
D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Danibigha, Aurangabad 

 
TENDER NOTICE          Dated:-02/07/2025 

Sealed quotations are invited from registered parties through 

Registered post/by hand for Installation of Kota Stone in the 

Classrooms. For specifications and other details please visit the 

school Website   https://davdanibigha.com/ or scan the QR code. 

 

 

 

Or the Notice Board in the school campus. 

Name of the Work Installation of Kota Stone in the Classrooms 

Date of Tender Notification 02/07/2025 

Last Date/Time for receipt of Bids 10/07/2025 

Name and address of Official  
who inviting Tender 

Headmistress  
DAV Public School, Danibigha, Aurangabad 

(Bihar)- 824101 

Contact Number             9608862226 

 

Mrs. Alpana Mishra         Mr. S.K. Jha                  Mr. S.K. Jha 

    Headmistress   Manager               Regional Officer, BR Zone- A & F

  
 

 

https://davdanibigha.com/


                  ARCHITECTS , ENGINEERS , INTERIOR   DESIGNERS  

Serial SoR Particulars Quantity Rate Unit Amount

GROUND FLOOR

classroom 1 - (20' x22'3") 446.0 42.3

classroom 2 - (20' x22'4") 448.0 42.4

classroom 3 - (20' x21'10") 436.0 41.8

FIRST FLOOR

classroom 4 - (21'6" x20') 430.0 41.5

classroom 5 - (21'8" x20') 434.0 41.7

classroom 6 - (20' x22'3") 446.0 42.3

classroom 7 - (20' x22'4") 448.0 42.4

classroom 8 - (20' x21'10") 436.0 41.8

classroom 9 - (22'4"X19'10") 444.0 42.2

classroom 10 - (21'6" x19'10") 426.0 41.3

classroom 11 - (24'1" x 19'10") 477.0 44.0

classroom 12 - (22'4" x 19'10") 444.0 42.2

SECOND FLOOR

classroom 13 - (22'6" x 20') 450.0 42.5

classroom 14 - (22'6" x 20') 450.0 42.5

classroom 15 - (22'6" x 20') 450.0 42.5

classroom 16 - (14' x 20') 280.0 34.0

classroom 17 - (20' x22'3") 446.0 42.3

classroom 18 - (20' x22'4") 448.0 42.4

classroom 19 - (20' x21'10") 436.0 41.8

classroom 20 - (22'4"X19'10") 444.0 42.2

classroom 21 - (21'6" x19'10") 426.0 41.3

classroom 22 - (24'1" x 19'10") 477.0 44.0

classroom 23 - (22'4" x 19'10") 444.0 42.2

THIRD FLOOR

classroom 24 - (22'6" x 20') 450.0 42.5

classroom 25 - (22'6" x 20') 450.0 42.5

classroom 26 - (22'6" x 20') 450.0 42.5

classroom 27 - (14' x 20') 280.0 34.0

classroom 28 - (20' x22'3") 446.0 42.3

classroom 29 - (20' x22'4") 448.0 42.4

classroom 30 - (20' x21'10") 436.0 41.8

classroom 31 - (22'4"X19'10") 444.0 42.2

classroom 32 - (21'6" x19'10") 426.0 41.3

classroom 33 - (24'1" x 19'10") 477.0 44.0

classroom 34 - (22'4" x 19'10") 444.0 42.2

TOTAL AREA OF KOTA WORK 14817.00 SQFT

TOTAL AREA OF 6" SKIRTING 1421.3 SQFT

TOTAL AREA OF KOTA WORK 16238.30 SQFT

ABSTRACT OF COST FOR KOTA STONE LAYING IN ALL CLASSROOMS AT D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOL, 

DANIBIGHA, AURANGABAD, BIHAR

M/S HAPPY AND ASSOCIATES 

Ref no …………………………………..  Date ………………………………

Add:- Near Hindustan Press, Cotton Mill, Gaya - 823001 (Bihar)
Mob. No. 7739269750, 700467722 / Email : happyandassociate@gmail.com, Website : www.happysgroup.com

1421.3



Serial SoR Particulars Quantity Rate Unit Amount

1

Kota stone slab flooring over 20 mm 

(average ) thick base laid over and

jointed with grey cement slurry mixed with 

pigment to match the shade

of the slab including rubbing and polishing 

complete . Base with 1:1:1

(1 lime : 1 surkhi: 1 coarse sand ) / 1:4 (1 

cement: 4 coarse sand ) 20 TO 25 MM THICK

1,509.1 Sq M

Rate per sqft

SAY TOTAL - ………………………./-

…………………………………………………………………………………………. ONLY

Note:

Rates are inclusive of GST

Payment to be processed as per the amount of work done on site

TOTAL


